Section 1011 Program Payments: Quarterly Allocation by State for
Fiscal Year 2016

First Quarter (October 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015)

AL 0.00% $0.00
AK $468,858.32 0.00% $468,858.32
AZ 0.00% $0.00
AR 0.00% $0.00
CA 0.00% $0.00
CO 0.00% $0.00
CT 0.00% $0.00
DE 0.00% $0.00
DC $626,546.90 0.00% $626,546.90
FL 0.00% $0.00
GA 0.00% $0.00
HI $183,801.78 0.00% $183,801.78
ID 0.00% $0.00

IL 0.00% $0.00




KS

KY

LA

ME

MD

MA

Mi

MN

MS

MO

MT

NE

NV

NH

NJ

NM

NY

NC

$1,532,322.24

$760,607.88 $2,353.67
$47,692.00
$3,357,644.29 $102,863.44

$6,560,226.01

$3,537,685.19 $41,872.54
$793,858.49 $84,972.52
$19,992.44
$32,780.74

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$1,532,322.24
$0.00
$758,254.21
$0.00
$47,692.00
$3,254,780.85
$6,560,226.01
$3,495,812.65
$708,885.97
$0.00

$0.00
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



ND $46,956.42

OH $3,222,429.47

OK

OR

PA $1,252,500.42 $165,598.34
RI $393,274.01 $58,996.30
SC

SD

TN

X

uT

VT $47,692.00

VA

WA

WV $51,559.73

Wi

wy $73,010.79

Total  $23,009,439.12 $456,656.81

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$46,956.42
$3,222,429.47
$0.00

$0.00
$1,086,902.08
$334,277.71
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$47,692.00
$0.00

$0.00
$51,559.73
$0.00
$73,010.79

$22,552,782.31

Note: 32 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.



