Section 1011 Program Payments: Quarterly Allocation by State for Fiscal Year 2016

First Quarter (October 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015)

State	First Quarter Available Funds	Value of Final Payments	Pro-Rata Reduction %	Next Quarter Available Funds as of 08/27/16
AL			0.00%	\$0.00
AK	\$468,858.32		0.00%	\$468,858.32
AZ			0.00%	\$0.00
AR			0.00%	\$0.00
CA			0.00%	\$0.00
СО			0.00%	\$0.00
СТ			0.00%	\$0.00
DE			0.00%	\$0.00
DC	\$626,546.90		0.00%	\$626,546.90
FL			0.00%	\$0.00
GA			0.00%	\$0.00
Н	\$183,801.78		0.00%	\$183,801.78
ID			0.00%	\$0.00
IL			0.00%	\$0.00

IN			0.00%	\$0.00
IA	\$1,532,322.24		0.00%	\$1,532,322.24
KS			0.00%	\$0.00
KY	\$760,607.88	\$2,353.67	0.00%	\$758,254.21
LA			0.00%	\$0.00
ME	\$47,692.00		0.00%	\$47,692.00
MD	\$3,357,644.29	\$102,863.44	0.00%	\$3,254,780.85
MA	\$6,560,226.01		0.00%	\$6,560,226.01
MI	\$3,537,685.19	\$41,872.54	0.00%	\$3,495,812.65
MN	\$793,858.49	\$84,972.52	0.00%	\$708,885.97
MS			0.00%	\$0.00
МО			0.00%	\$0.00
MT	\$19,992.44		0.00%	\$19,992.44
NE			0.00%	\$0.00
NV			0.00%	\$0.00
NH	\$32,780.74		0.00%	\$32,780.74
NJ			0.00%	\$0.00
NM			0.00%	\$0.00
NY			0.00%	\$0.00
NC			0.00%	\$0.00

Total	\$23,009,439.12	\$456,656.81		\$22,552,782.31
WY	\$73,010.79		0.00%	\$73,010.79
WI			0.00%	\$0.00
WV	\$51,559.73		0.00%	\$51,559.73
WA			0.00%	\$0.00
VA			0.00%	\$0.00
VT	\$47,692.00		0.00%	\$47,692.00
UT			0.00%	\$0.00
TX			0.00%	\$0.00
TN			0.00%	\$0.00
SD			0.00%	\$0.00
SC			0.00%	\$0.00
RI	\$393,274.01	\$58,996.30	0.00%	\$334,277.71
PA	\$1,252,500.42	\$165,598.34	0.00%	\$1,086,902.08
OR			0.00%	\$0.00
OK			0.00%	\$0.00
ОН	\$3,222,429.47		0.00%	\$3,222,429.47
ND	\$46,956.42		0.00%	\$46,956.42

Note: 32 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.